DISPOSITION OF ATTORNEY DISCIPLINE CASES-2002

ATTORNEY

1.

10

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Saper, Ronald
Answer

. Alcorn, Richard A.

Answer

. Feola, Steven

Answer

. Johnson, Lee Allen

Answer

. Marchosky, Ruben J.

Default

. Ryan, T. Michael

Reciprocal

. Davidon, Alan D.

Agreement

. Clark, Carroll A.

Agreement

. Kirkland, Charles St. George

Agreement

. Clarke, Robert F.
Answer

Ziman, Meyer L.
Agreement
Buffenstein, E. Bernard

Agreement

Kistler, James O.
Answer

Reilly, Stuart J.
Answer

Barragan, Osbaldo M.
Agreement

FILE NUMBERS

94-2163, 96-0587, 96-1089

97-1186, 98-1370

96-1090

96-1092

00-0847, 00-1761

00-0571, 00-1018, 00-1457
00-1836, 00-1945, 00-1975
00-2000
01-1084
99-1324

99-2285

08-1746, 98-2263, 99-1151

99-0849

99-1931

99-0848, 99-1636

00-0395

94-0924, 95-0772, 96-0748
96-2328, 97-1334

00-0886

DISCIPLINE IMPOSED

Censure
Probation, 2 years, effective 01/04/02
Costs

Suspension, 6 months, effective 03/10/02
Costs

Suspension, 6 months, effective 03/10/02
Costs

Censure
Probation, 2 years, effective 01/11/02
Costs

Disbarment
Costs

Suspension, 180 days, effective 01/14/02
Costs

Censure
Costs

Censure
Costs

Censure
Probation, 2 years
Costs

Suspension, 6 months, effective 03/24/02
Probation, 2 years
Costs

Suspension, 30 days, effective 03/28/02
Costs

Suspension, 30 days, effective 03/28/02
Probation, 1 year, effective 03/28/02
Costs

Suspension, 1 year
Probation, 2 years, upon reinstatement
Costs

Suspension, 6 months, effective 3/28/02
Probation, 2 years
Costs

Censure
Probation, 2 years

DATE FILED

01/04/02

01/09/02

01/09/02

01/11/02

01/14/02

01/14/02

02/13/02

02/13/02

02/13/02

02/22/02

02/26/02

02/26/02

02/26/02

02/26/02

03/05/02




DISPOSITION OF ATTORNEY DISCIPLINE CASES-2002

ATTORNEY

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

Coker, Tim D.
Agreement

Herbert, Joseph A.
Agreement
Moore, John P.

Agreement

Estrada, Lionel C.
Agreement

Hovell, William P.
Default

Gertell, Michael L.
Agreement

Vice, Ill, George
Answer

Anderson, Jr., Edmond R.

Answer

Sproull, J. Ruth
Answer

Niemeir, Thomas A.
Agreement

Martin, David J.
Agreement

Oakley, J. J.
Default

Bingham, Michael D.

Default

Brown, Gary C.
Answer

FILE NUMBERS

00-0066

00-0241

00-1461

99-0358, 99-1280, 99-1593
00-0903, 00-1970, 00-1238

99-0939, 99-1328, 99-2153,
00-1359, 00-1683

98-1952, 98-2503

00-0170

99-1378

97-0992, 97-1376, 97-1809

99-0946

00-0300

99-1186

00-1769

99-1815, 99-2392, 00-0069
00-0100, 00-0218, 00-0376
00-0425, 00-0492, 00-0755
00-0774, 00-1160, 00-1251

DISCIPLINE IMPOSED
Costs

Censure
Costs

Censure
Probation, 6 months
Costs

Censure
Costs

Censure
Probation, 1 year
Costs

Disbarment

Trust Account Audit
Restitution

Costs

Suspension, 4 months effective 04/29/02
Probation, 2 years
Costs

Suspension, 6 months
Probation, 1 year

Disbarment
Trust Account Audit
Costs

Suspension, 5 years
Probation, 2 years, upon reinstatement
Costs

Censure
Probation, 2 years
Costs

Censure
Probation, 1 year
Costs

Censure
Costs

Suspension, 6 months and 1 day
Costs

Disbarment
Costs

DATE FILED

03/05/02

03/05/02

03/05/02

03/05/02

03/28/02

03/28/02

03/28/02

03/28/02

03/28/02

03/28/02

04/17/02

04/19/02

04/25/02

04/25/02




DISPOSITION OF ATTORNEY DISCIPLINE CASES-2002

ATTORNEY
30. McCormick, James E.
Agreement

31. Sivic, Cheryl L.
Default

32. Leon, Julia L.
Default

33. Weinert-Landrith, Diana
Answer

34. Klahr, Gary Peter
Answer

35. Bayless, Dennis P.
Answer

36. Bemis, Kenneth P.
Agreement

37. Turley, Mark E.
Default

38. Ruiz, Peter R., Jr.
Agreement

39. Phillips, James R.
Default

40. Yates, Robert M.

Default

41. Blaine, Steven D.
Default

42. Miranda, Victoria R.

FILE NUMBERS
99-0859, 99-1407, 99-2146
99-2371, 00-1705, 01-0219

99-0987, 00-1141, 00-1364
00-1440, 00-1508, 00-1595
00-1721, 00-1747, 00-1797
00-1992, 00-2311

99-2029, 99-2225, 00-1467
00-1648, 00-1783, 00-1886
00-1908, 00-2157

99-0044

97-0492, 98-1425, 98-1733
98-2540, 99-0187, 99-0629
99-2400, 00-0246, 00-0318

98-2254

97-2197, 98-1794

00-0608

00-2239

00-0919, 00-1235, 00-1255
00-1299, 00-1941, 00-2198
00-2201, 00-2206, 00-2457
01-0012, 01-0038, 01-0091
01-0252

00-1293, 00-1416

99-0368, 99-1938

00-0474

DISCIPLINE IMPOSED
Suspension, 6 months and 1 day
Restitution

Costs

Disbarment
Restitution
Costs

Disbarment
Restitution
Costs

Suspension, 6 months effective 05/31/02
Probation, 2 years, upon reinstatement
Costs

Disbarment
Restitution
Costs

Suspension, 30 days effective 05/31/02
Probation, 2 years

Restitution

Costs

Censure
Probation, 1 year effective 06/06/02
Costs

Suspension, 6 months and 1 day effective
06/12/02

Probation, 2 years, upon reinstatement
Costs

Suspension, 6 months, retroactive to
05/15/97

Restitution

Costs

Disbarment
Restitution
Costs

Suspension, 3 years
Probation, 2 years, upon reinstatement
Costs

Suspension, 6 months & 1 day
Probation, 2 years, upon reinstatement
Costs

Censure

DATE FILED
04/25/02

04/25/02

04/25/02

05/01/02

05/01/02

05/01/02

05/07/02

05/13/02

05/24/02

05/24/02

05/24/02

05/24/02

06/10/02




DISPOSITION OF ATTORNEY DISCIPLINE CASES-2002

ATTORNEY

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

Answer

Winemiller, Mark D.
Answer

Mettler, William R.
Agreement

Zarkou, Russell J.
Answer

Lamb, Raymond P.
Default

Hegberg, Jeffrey J.
Default

Odneal, Sara Jane
Answer

Cimino, Robert
Answer

Harrison, LaTonya R.

Default

Silkey, John P. Sr.

Agreement

Hansen, Theodore E.

Answer

Smith, Lawrence B.
Reciprocal

FILE NUMBERS

98-1283, 98-1754

99-2390, 00-1400

99-1816

00-1499, 00-2116

00-1626, 00-1665, 00-1784,
00-2306

00-2016, 00-2154, 00-2325

99-1738, 00-0317, 00-0699,
00-1441, 00-2350, 00-2452,
01-0112

00-1910, 00-2176, 00-2337,
00-2615, 01-0007, 01-0057,
01-0271, 01-0281, 01-0737,
01-0814

99-1688, 99-2078, 99-2092,
99-2180, 99-2190, 00-0504,
00-0784, 00-0972, 00-1103,
00-1236, 00-1345, 00-1360,
00-1529, 00-1679, 00-1791,
00-2022, 00-2192, 01-0338,
01-0476, 01-0542

99-1734, 99-1824, 00-0842,

00-0850, 00-1217, 00-1303,
00-2300, 00-2388

97-2117

DISCIPLINE IMPOSED
Probation, 6 months
Costs

Suspension, 30 days
Probation, 2 years upon reinstatement
Costs

Censure

Probation, 2 years to run concurrently
with 96-2161 & 97-1013

Costs

Suspension, 30 days
Probation, 1 year upon reinstatement
Costs

Censure
Probation, 18 months
Costs

Disbarment
Restitution
Costs

Suspension, 90 days effective 08/02/02
Probation, 2 years upon reinstatement
Costs

Suspension, 1 year retroactive to 7/5/01
Probation, 2 years upon reinstatement
Restitution

Costs

Disbarment
Restitution
Costs

Suspension, 4 years effective 12/08/00
Restitution
Costs

Suspension, 18 months effective 07/09/02
Probation, 2 years upon reinstatement
Restitution

Costs

Suspension, 1 year effective 8/8/02
Costs

DATE FILED

06/14/02

06/14/02

06/26/02

06/26/02

07/03/02

07/03/02

07/03/02

07/03/02

07/03/02

07/09/02

07/09/02




DISPOSITION OF ATTORNEY DISCIPLINE CASES-2002

ATTORNEY
54, Sodaro, Jennifer P.
Agreement

55. Schlievert, Scott W.

Agreement

56. Edelman, Sanford J.

Answer

57. Connelly, Thomas M.

Answer

58. Smith, Brian Edward

Agreement

59. Tucker, Mark A.
Agreement

60. Gatti, Daniel J.

Reciprocal

61. Magid, Lawrence
Reciprocal

62. Morrison, Michael B.

Agreement
63. Hall, Dennis L.

Answer

64. Phillips, Jeffrey L.
Agreement

65. Willis, Deann
Default

66. Velez, Joseph A.
Agreement

67. Winski, Brian R.
Agreement

FILE NUMBERS
00-1860

00-0476, 00-0497, 00-0665

00-0216

99-2417

98-1257

01-0194

02-4002

02-4001

01-1134

00-0610

98-2204, 99-0389, 99-0455,
99-0571, 99-0610, 99-0983,
99-1208, 99-2151, 99-2084,
99-2233, 99-2291, 00-0005,
00-0024, 00-0041, 00-0045,
00-0098, 00-0110, 00-0348,
00-2560, 01-0574

00-2027, 00-2533

98-2507, 00-1309, 00-1882,
00-1927

96-2051, 98-0579, 99-0559,
99-1077, 99-1145, 00-0194,
00-0210, 00-0992, 00-1678,
00-2113, 01-0273, 01-0074,

DISCIPLINE IMPOSED
Censure
Costs

Censure

Probation, 1 year effective 8/1/02
Restitution

Costs

Suspension, 30 days effective 8/7/02
Probation, 2 years upon reinstatement
Costs

Remanded to Fee Arbitration

Censure
Costs

Censure
Probation
Costs

Censure
Costs

Censure
Costs

Censure
Costs

Censure
Probation, 1 year
Costs

Censure
Probation, 2 years effective 09/13/02
Costs

Suspension, 1 year effective 09/27/02
Restitution
Costs

Suspension, 3 months effective 10/27/02
Probation, 2 years upon Reinstatement
Costs

Suspension, 4 years and 11 months
Costs

DATE FILED
08/01/02

08/01/02

08/07/02

08/09/02

09/03/02

09/04/02

09/12/02

09/12/02

09/12/02

09/12/02

09/13/02

09/27/02

9/27/02

09/30/02




DISPOSITION OF ATTORNEY DISCIPLINE CASES-2002

ATTORNEY

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

7.

78.

79.

80.

81.

Alcorn, Richard A.
Answer

Seplow, Philip A.
Answer

Kerrin, Najia M.
Agreement

West, David W.
Agreement

Dalke, Terry J.
Agreement

Inserra, Daniel L.
Agreement

Griffiths, Marsha L.
Default

McAlister, Jamie
Agreement

Axford, Naida B.
Answer

Piatt, IV, William M.

Answer

Giles, Charles M.
Agreement

Hart, Barry H.
Agreement

Richardson, Jon Michelle
Default

Randall, Richard D.
Answer

FILE NUMBERS
01-0439

99-2053

98-0438, 98-0780, 98-2527
99-0506, 99-0657, 99-0841
99-0953, 99-1090, 99-1180
99-1754, 99-1827, 99-2176

99-2145

99-1131

98-0586, 99-0850

00-1982, 00-2433

00-1981

00-1720, 01-0464

00-1920

95-0031, 95-0563, 95-0891
96-1785, 98-0201, 98-1752
99-1796, 99-2405

96-1471, 98-2582, 99-1564

96-1547, 96-2124, 97-1282
98-1311, 98-1741, 98-1869
99-0779, 99-1215, 99-1391

00-1877, 00-2378

00-1861

DISCIPLINE IMPOSED

Suspension, 30 days effective 03/10/02
Probation, 1 year upon Reinstatement
Costs

Censure
Probation, 2 years
Costs

Censure
Probation, 1 year effective 10/23/02
Costs

Censure
Probation, 1 year effective 10/24/02
Costs

Censure
Probation, 2 years effective 10/24/02
Costs

Censure
Probation, 2 years effective 10/24/02
Costs

Suspension, 6 mo & 1 day effective 10/31/02
Costs

Suspension, 6 mo & 1 day effective 12/01/02
Probation, 2 years upon reinstatement
Costs

Suspension, 1 year effective 10/31/02
Costs

Disbarment, effective 10/31/02
Restitution
Costs

Suspension, 120 days effective 01/15/03
Probation, 2 years upon reinstatement
Costs

Suspension, 2 years effective 11/01/02
Probation, 2 years
Costs

Censure
Restitution
Costs

Censure
Costs

DATE FILED

10/03/02

10/08/02

10/23/02

10/24/02

10/24/02

10/24/02

10/31/02

10/31/02

10/31/02

10/31/02

11/01/02

11/01/02

11/14/02

11/14/02




DISPOSITION OF ATTORNEY DISCIPLINE CASES-2002

ATTORNEY

82. Levenson, Clifford I.
Agreement

83. Keith, Brian M.

Reciprocal

84. Distel, Eddie G.
Answer

85. Byrd, Gregory S.
Agreement

86. Bolding, Edward P.
Agreement

87. Condos, Leonidas G.

Reciprocal - Agreement

FILE NUMBERS
00-1622, 00-1624, 01-0034,
01-0722

02-4000

97-2568, 98-1281, 98-1565,
99-0262, 99-0695, 99-1439,
99-1613, 00-0053, 00-0352,
00-1149, 00-1681

00-2549, 00-2593, 01-1131

99-1741, 01-0192

00-1764

DISCIPLINE IMPOSED

Suspension, 1 year effective 10/16/00
Probation, 2 years
Costs

Suspension, 90 days effective 01/06/03
Costs

Disbarment
Restitution
Costs

Suspension, 18 months effective 10/10/01
Probation, concurrent with suspension
Restitution

Costs

Suspension, 1 year effective 01/06/03
Costs

Censure
Probation, 1 year
Costs

DATE FILED

12/04/02

12/04/02

12/04/02

12/05/02

12/05/02

12/26/02

Updated December 8, 2009



